
Régionale 5 Couleurs + Sélections
Wéris 30.3.2025

Hermathenae

Wout BOECKX
Omega
Course : H:D18/20 - H16
Distance : 4280m (Climbing 160m)
Time : 0:36:36 (8'33"/km)

6/7 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Thor WOLLES 0:29:59
2. Robin FAUCONNIER 0:32:16
3. Daan COOLS 0:34:09

1. 91 00:03:34 371m 9'37"/km
2. 90 00:01:05 00:04:39 119m 9'06"/km
3. 126 00:00:56 00:05:35 146m 6'24"/km
4. 131 00:02:41 00:08:16 338m 7'56"/km
5. 113 00:03:12 00:11:28 473m 6'46"/km
6. 122 00:03:07 00:14:35 310m 10'03"/km
7. 92 00:03:16 00:17:51 498m 6'34"/km
8. 96 00:04:27 00:22:18 434m 10'15"/km
9. 118 00:00:29 00:22:47 59m 8'12"/km

10. 84 00:02:06 00:24:53 204m 10'18"/km
11. 102 00:06:16 00:31:09 512m 12'14"/km
12. 85 00:02:26 00:33:35 243m 10'01"/km
13. 104 00:02:01 00:35:36 281m 7'11"/km
14. 165 00:00:41 00:36:17 86m 7'57"/km
15. 999 00:00:19 00:36:36 129m 2'27"/km
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